
To speak with a print media specialist  
call 800-321-8544 (US), 800-268-4108 (CAN) 

or visit TRANSCENDIA.COM/CONTACT-US .

XTREME TUFF™

GET OPACITY, STRENGTH, THERMAL STABILITY AND MORE 
FOR EVERYTHING FROM BROCHURES TO YEARBOOKS

Xtreme Tuff is a durable, opaque, white matte/matte  
polyester film that is ideal for two-sided printing and HD  
images. It is part of our small format digital (SFD) collection.  
As the leading manufacturer of printable plastics, Transcendia 
offers the broadest line of synthetic print media for your  
unique graphics applications.

BENEFITS & FEATURES

• Tear-resistant 

• Excellent dimensional stability over a wide range  
of temperatures 

• Coated on both sides for two-sided printing 

• Long-term durability 

• Excellent digital ink adhesion for HD images 

• Suitable for thermal lamination 

• Controlled static for dust-free, trouble-free printing 

• Designed for wet and dry digital inks and  
direct HP indigo printing 

• Recycle code #1

SIZING 

• Available in sheets and rolls

• Gauges: 7.5 mil, 10 mil

Brochures

Catalogs

Certificates

Degrees

ID Cards

Indoor Signage

Menu Cards

Photo Albums

Playing Cards

Posters

Yearbooks

PERFECT FOR:

PRESS COMPATIBILITY

HP INDIGO 

3500

3550

5600

7200

7600

10000

XEROX 

C75

550

700 

1000

2100

IGEN 

KONICA  

MINOLTA BIZHUB 

C70hc 

C8000

CANON IMAGE

C7010VP

C6000AP

C7000VP 

XEIKON

8000
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