XTREME TUFF[™]

GET OPACITY, STRENGTH, THERMAL STABILITY AND MORE FOR EVERYTHING FROM BROCHURES TO YEARBOOKS

Xtreme Tuff is a durable, opaque, white matte/matte polyester film that is ideal for two-sided printing and HD images. It is part of our small format digital (SFD) collection. As the leading manufacturer of printable plastics, Transcendia offers the broadest line of synthetic print media for your unique graphics applications.



BENEFITS & FEATURES

- Tear-resistant
- Excellent dimensional stability over a wide range of temperatures
- · Coated on both sides for two-sided printing
- Long-term durability
- Excellent digital ink adhesion for HD images
- · Suitable for thermal lamination
- Controlled static for dust-free, trouble-free printing
- Designed for wet and dry digital inks and direct HP indigo printing
- Recycle code #1

SIZING

- Available in sheets and rolls
- Gauges: 7.5 mil, 10 mil

PRESS COMPATIBILITY

HP INDIGO	XEROX	KONICA MINOLTA BIZHUB	CANON IMAGE	XEIKON
3500	C75	C70hc	C7010VP	8000
3550	550	C8000	C6000AP	
5600	700		C7000VP	
7200	1000			
7600	2100			
10000	IGEN			





PERFECT FOR:

Brochures		
Catalogs		
Certificates		
Degrees		
ID Cards		
Indoor Signage		

Menu Cards Photo Albums Playing Cards Posters Yearbooks

To speak with a print media specialist call 800-321-8544 (US), 800-268-4108 (CAN) or visit **TRANSCENDIA.COM/CONTACT-US**.